
Economic game progressions for Euro Millions
7 December 2025, Sunday
lottology.com

Date Bet Spent Winnings Gain % GAIN

9 December 2025, Tuesday 10.00 10.00 20.00 10.00 100.00

12 December 2025, Friday 20.00 30.00 40.00 10.00 33.33

16 December 2025, Tuesday 40.00 70.00 80.00 10.00 14.29

19 December 2025, Friday 80.00 150.00 160.00 10.00 6.67

23 December 2025, Tuesday 166.00 316.00 332.00 16.00 5.06

26 December 2025, Friday 350.00 666.00 700.00 34.00 5.11

30 December 2025, Tuesday 738.00 1404.00 1476.00 72.00 5.13

2 January 2026, Friday 1552.00 2956.00 3104.00 148.00 5.01

6 January 2026, Tuesday 3268.00 6224.00 6536.00 312.00 5.01

9 January 2026, Friday 6880.00 13104.00 13760.00 656.00 5.01
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